
302 North Emerald Drive
Vista, CA 92083
(760) 630-8227

www.tccs.org

2024-2025 School Year
Tuition and Fee Schedule

New Student Application Fee: $150 (non-refundable fee for new students only - includes testing)

Grade Level
Total

Annual Cost
(Enrollment Fee +

Tuition Cost)

Non-Refundable
Enrollment Fee*

Tuition
Cost

11 Monthly
Payments

(July 1 - Dec 1 &
Feb 1 - June 1)

Annual Payment
Option1

($200 Discount
if paid by July 1)

Kindergarten $10,867 $1,000 $9,867 $897 $9,667

Elementary
Grades 1-6

$12,034 $1,100 $10,934 $994 $10,734

Junior High
Grades 7-8

$14,356 $1,200 $13,156 $1,196 $12,956

High School
Grades 9-12

$15,523 $1,300 $14,223 $1,293 $14,023

*Non-Refundable Enrollment Fee: The annual Enrollment Fee is to be paid and submitted with the Online
Enrollment Packet to enroll each student and secure a spot in their grade level for the 2024-25 school year.

Sibling Discounts: (Oldest is 1st Child)
2nd Child – 5% discount
3rd Child – 10% discount
4th Child (or more) - Free tuition (enrollment fees still
apply) This discount will be given to families with 4 or
more siblings enrolled in the K – 12 program at TCCS.

1 Annual payments received by July 1st will
receive a $200 discount per student. This
discount does not apply to families receiving
any form of needs-based assistance.

Important Notes Regarding Enrollment:
● An Online Re-Enrollment packet must be completed

in January for each student to reserve his or her
spot for the next school year.

● Regular monthly tuition payment plans skip the
month of January in order to allow families to pay
the Non-Refundable Enrollment Fee for the next
school year.

● The 11 month payment plan is designed for families
who enroll no later than June 1st.

● If enrolling after June 15th, families can elect to:
○Remain on the 11 month plan by paying the

previously billed months at time of enrollment.
○Choose to make higher monthly payments in

fewer installments.

Withdrawal Policy: If your student will not be
returning for the 2024-2025 school year, please
notify the registrar in writing by February 1, 2024.
Note: The overhead costs of Tri-City Christian
School do not decrease upon withdrawal of
students during the school year.  As a result, the
withdrawal policy of Tri-City Christian School as
stated below applies to all students:

Written Notification* and Financial Obligation
On or before February 1, 2024
● No Financial Obligation for 2024-2025

On or before June 1, 2024
● Enrollment Fee Not Refunded

After June 1, 2024
● Enrollment Fee Not Refunded
● Additional 3 Month Tuition Obligation

*Parents must notify the school registrar in writing
and complete the required withdrawal form.



Elementary (K-6) Extended Care Fees
AM Hours 7:00 am - 7:30 am PM Hours 3:10 pm - 5:30 pm

NOTE regarding early release and half days:
Prepaid Extended Care includes care for early release and half days, others will be charged the hourly rate.

Prepaid (PM only): $1,600 per year - 10 monthly payments of $160 (Aug-May)

Hourly Rates: $7.00 per hour

Late Pick Up Fees: 1-10 min. - $25.00 11-20 min. - $50.00 21-30 min. - $75.00 30+ min. - $100.00

Parent Service Program: In order to assist Tri-City Christian School in keeping tuition accessible, all families are
required to provide 30 hours of service at the school by April 30. Parent Service hours include serving the
school in various areas including but not limited to: work days, fundraising, admissions, performing arts,
athletic, office work, chapel and academic events. Families may opt out by paying $300 to fulfill this
requirement. Should there be remaining hours, your account will be billed at the end of the school year.

Supplies, Chromebooks, and Consumables: All students in grades K-6 will receive a school supply list. All
students in grades 7-12 are required to have a personal Chromebook for school use. Students in grades 7-12
are required to purchase various consumable books and workbooks. The fees for these consumables vary by
grade level. Provided textbooks must be returned at the end of the school year. If textbooks are damaged or
lost, parents will be charged for repair or replacement when damages are assessed.

Resource Fee $150 Monthly fee for students participating in programs provided through our Academic
Support Services.

Uniforms All Kindergarten - 12th grade students are required to purchase and wear TCCS
K - 12th grade uniforms. All 6th - 12th grade students must purchase and wear TCCS PE uniforms

for all physical education classes.

Junior High Athletic 7th – 8th grade students participating in junior high athletics (this is a participation
Fee $175 per sport fee, other expenses will apply).

High School Athletic Students participating in high school Cross Country, Golf, Lacrosse, Tennis, or Track
Fee $300 per sport (this is a participation fee, other expenses will apply).

High School Athletic Students participating in high school Baseball, Basketball, Soccer, Softball,
Fee $450 per sport Volleyball, or Wrestling (this is a participation fee, other expenses will apply).

High School Athletic Students participating in high school football (this is a participation fee, other
Fee $600 Football expenses will apply).

Field Trips $20+ Students visit a variety of local attractions throughout the year (includes
transportation); approximately 4 field trips per year for elementary students.

Other Trips & Overnights Grade 4 California Study Tour* $1,600
The fees for these trips and Grade 5 American History Trip $165
camps may vary from year to Grade 6 Science Camp $420
year. These are estimates Grade 8 East Coast Historical Tour $2,600
based on the 2023-24 school Grades 9-12 High School Retreat $325
year prices. All tuition accounts
must be current in order for

Grades 11-12
Grad Night

College Tour
Six Flags Magic Mountain

$425
$125

students to participate.
*Cost per person for California Study Tour; note all students must be
accompanied by a parent (total for student + parent is approx. $3,200).

Late Fee 5% Amount assessed for outstanding balances if not received by the specified due date.

Convenience Fee Minimum 3% charge for each credit card transaction.


